456
Lever couplings FERRARI
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Socket with hose tail
F.7
code size hose I.D.
[mm]
OM-F7-048-050 48 50
OM-F7-060-060 60 60
OM-F7-080-080 80 80
OM-F7-100-100 100 100
OM-F7-120-120 120 120
OM-F7-150-150 150 150
Plug with hose tail
F.8
code size hose I.D.
[mm]
OM-F8-048-050 48 50
OM-F8-060-060 60 60
OM-F8-080-080 80 80
OM-F8-100-100 100 100
OM-F8-120-120 120 120
OM-F8-150-150 150 150
Socket with male thread
F.14
code size thread size
[inch]
OM-F14-048-150 48 1.1/2
OM-F14-060-200 60 2
OM-F14-080-300 80 3
OM-F14-100-250 100 2.1/2
OM-F14-100-400 100 4
OM-F14-120-250 120 2.1/2
OM-F14-120-500 120 5
OM-F14-150-600 150 6
Plug with male thread
F.15
code size thread size
[inch]
OM-F15-048-150 48 1.1/2
OM-F15-060-200 60 2
OM-F15-080-300 80 3
OM-F15-100-250 100 2.1/2
OM-F15-100-400 100 4
OM-F15-120-250 120 2.1/2
OM-F15-120-500 120 5
OM-F15-150-600 150 6
Socket with flange PN10
F.45
code size flange
DN
OM-F45-060-065 60 65
OM-F45-080-080 80 80
OM-F45-100-100 100 100
OM-F45-120-125 120 125
OM-F45-150-150 150 150
Plug with flange PN10
F.46
code size flange
DN
OM-F46-060-065 60 65
OM-F46-080-080 80 80
OM-F46-100-100 100 100
OM-F46-120-125 120 125
OM-F46-150-150 150 150